MXCore-UH is an expandable HDMI video router, capable of routing
1080p signals in configurations of 4x4 up to 32x32 over Cat5e/6
FEATURES
•	 Switches any HDMI source input to any output up to
32x32, with up to 450 feet of extension
•	 Sources can be routed independently to any display
•	 Supports high definition video resolutions of 480p, 720p,
1080i and 1080p

Input Cards                        HDMI
Output Cards                     4x CAT5e/6
Input Slots                         Up to 8 cards of 4 HDMI input each
Output Slots Up to 8 cards of 4 CAT5e/6 output each
Video Type                         RGB/YCBCR : 24/30/36-bits,YCBCR:
8/10/12/16/20/24-bits
CONTROLS
IR            38Khz RC5
Front 2x8 keyboard with 4x40 LCD
RS232             9600bps, Software flow DB9 Female
TCP/IP Webserver, Telnet
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Description
MXC-UH08X16S MXCORE-UH Expandable HDMI 8X16 Matrix Switcher. Includes: [MXC-UH08X16, SM-CSW, and CCPWR06]
MXC-UH08X32S MXCORE-UH Expandable HDMI 8X32 Matrix Switcher. Includes: [MXC-UH08X32, SM-CSW, and CCPWR06]
MXC-UH12X16S MXCORE-UH Expandable HDMI 12X16 Matrix Switcher. Includes: [MXC-UH12X16, SM-CSW, and CCPWR06]
MXC-UH12X32S MXCORE-UH Expandable HDMI 12X32 Matrix Switcher. Includes: [MXC-UH12X32, SM-CSW, and CCPWR06]
MXC-UH16X08S MXCORE-UH Expandable HDMI 16X8 Matrix Switcher. Includes: [MXC-UH16X08, SM-CSW, and CCPWR06]
MXC-UH16X12S MXCORE-UH Expandable HDMI 16X12 Matrix Switcher. Includes: [MXC-UH16X12, SM-CSW, and CCPWR06]
MXC-UH16X16S MXCORE-UH Expandable HDMI 16X16 Matrix Switcher. Includes: [MXC-UH16X16, SM-CSW, and CCPWR06]
MXC-UH16X32S MXCORE-UH Expandable HDMI 16X32 Matrix Switcher. Includes: [MXC-UH16X32, SM-CSW, and CCPWR06]
MXC-UH32X08S MXCORE-UH Expandable HDMI 32X8 Matrix Switcher. Includes: [MXC-UH32X08, SM-CSW, and CCPWR06]
MXC-UH32X12S MXCORE-UH Expandable HDMI 32X12 Matrix Switcher. Includes: [MXC-UH32X12, SM-CSW, and CCPWR06]
MXC-UH32X16S MXCORE-UH Expandable HDMI 32X16 Matrix Switcher. Includes: [MXC-UH32X16, SM-CSW, and CCPWR06]
MXC-UH32X32S MXCORE-UH Expandable HDMI 32X32 Matrix Switcher. Includes: [MXC-UH32X32, SM-CSW, and CCPWR06]
SM-MXU-EYE External Infrared Receiver for MXCore
RMT-MXU IR Remote Control for MXCore
SM-MXU-LED IR Emitter 6’ Single LED for MXCore
IRB-MXU-32PS IR-Blaster: 32-Port IR Router for MXCore-Ultra. Includes: [IRB-MXU-32P, 32 x SM-MXU-LED, and PS5VD4A]